
SM 2023 
Vimmerby 
2023-03-12 

 

OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES BY MEDALS 

(JUNIOR U-15, JUNIOR U-18, JUNIOR U-21, SENIOR, MASTERS, GRAND-MASTERS, 

SENIOR-GRAND-MASTERS, ULTRA-GRAND-MASTERS, JUNIOR DISABLED - 

STANDING, JUNIOR DISABLED - SITTING, DISABLED - STANDING, DISABLED - 

SITTING) 

 

1. STORUMAN ARMSPORT (G: 16, S: 16, B: 4) - 323 POINTS. 

2. SKANNINGE (G: 10, S: 13, B: 13) - 304 POINTS. 

3. SORSELE ARMSPORT (G: 9, S: 4, B: 4) - 149 POINTS. 

4. VAXJO ARMSPORT (G: 6, S: 4, B: 4) - 121 POINTS. 

5. FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (G: 5, S: 4, B: 1) - 96 POINTS. 

6. BRYNAS (G: 4, S: 4, B: 7) - 107 POINTS. 

7. KAISHO ARMSPORT (G: 4, S: 4, B: 6) - 109 POINTS. 

8. JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (G: 4, S: 1, B: 1) - 72 POINTS. 

9. EKERO IK (G: 4, S: 1, B: 1) - 58 POINTS. 

10. KOMETBRYTARNA (G: 4, S: 1, B: 0) - 59 POINTS. 

11. HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (G: 3, S: 4, B: 1) - 84 POINTS. 

12. FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (G: 3, S: 3, B: 2) - 82 POINTS. 

13. DALABRYTARNA (G: 3, S: 3, B: 1) - 61 POINTS. 

14. NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG (G: 3, S: 3, B: 1) - 59 POINTS. 

15. GEFLE ARMSPORT (G: 3, S: 1, B: 0) - 44 POINTS. 

16. IRONARMS WEXIO (G: 3, S: 0, B: 3) - 52 POINTS. 

17. HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (G: 2, S: 5, B: 5) - 87 POINTS. 

18. VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (G: 2, S: 5, B: 0) - 62 POINTS. 

19. DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL (G: 2, S: 2, B: 0) - 41 POINTS. 

20. GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (G: 2, S: 1, B: 0) - 39 POINTS. 

21. SOTENAS ARMBRYTARKLUBB (G: 2, S: 1, B: 0) - 27 POINTS. 

22. ORNSKOLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB (G: 2, S: 0, B: 0) - 27 POINTS. 

23. TASSBROTTARNA (G: 2, S: 0, B: 0) - 24 POINTS. 

24. VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (G: 1, S: 4, B: 3) - 60 POINTS. 

25. SIF ARMSPORT (G: 1, S: 2, B: 2) - 38 POINTS. 

26. STROMBRYTARNA (G: 1, S: 2, B: 0) - 39 POINTS. 

27. STORSJOBRYTARNA (G: 1, S: 2, B: 0) - 26 POINTS. 

28. TROLLHATTANS ARMSPORT (G: 1, S: 2, B: 0) - 24 POINTS. 

29. AKTIV ARMSPORT (G: 1, S: 1, B: 3) - 56 POINTS. 

30. BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF (G: 1, S: 1, B: 2) - 27 POINTS. 

31. SKARABORG ARMSPORT (G: 1, S: 0, B: 0) - 14 POINTS. 



32. FLEN SPORT & HALSA IF (G: 1, S: 0, B: 0) - 10 POINTS. 

33. STIL ARMBRYTNING (G: 0, S: 4, B: 0) - 36 POINTS. 

34. NORSJO ARMSPORT IF (G: 0, S: 1, B: 0) - 7 POINTS. 

35. ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT (G: 0, S: 0, B: 2) - 14 POINTS. 

36. FALKENBERG (G: 0, S: 0, B: 1) - 15 POINTS. 

37. FINSPANGS ATLET OCH SPORTKLUBB (G: 0, S: 0, B: 1) - 14 POINTS. 

38. VIKING ARMSPORT (G: 0, S: 0, B: 0) - 6 POINTS. (G: 0, S: 0, B: 0) - 6 POINTS.



SM 2023 

Vimmerby 

2023-03-12 
 
OFFICIAL SCORES 
 
JUNIOR U-15 MEN LEFT 57 KG 
1. SANDOR DAHL, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00253) 
2. JAKOB MARKLUND, NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG (00221) 
3. ADAM EKLUND, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00080) 
4. SONNIE HENRIKSSON, SKANNINGE (00071) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 MEN LEFT 63 KG 
1. VILMER MCGEOUGH, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00081) 
2. MARTIN GADDENIUS, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00250) 
3. SEBASTIAN HOLMGREN, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00074) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 MEN LEFT +78 KG 
1. LUKAS LÖWING, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00147) 
2. LOVE ÅHLIN, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00083) 
3. ENZO FROHM, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00184) 
4. WILLMER OLSSON, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00254) 
5. EDVIN LINDBERG, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00252) 
6. PONTUS STARK, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00084) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 MEN LEFT U12 OPEN KG 
1. HAMPUS HJELM, SKANNINGE (00070) 
2. SONNIE HENRIKSSON, SKANNINGE (00071) 
 
JUNIOR U-18 MEN LEFT 57 KG 
1. VIKTOR NEZIRI, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00185) 
2. VIKTOR PERSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00186) 
 
JUNIOR U-18 MEN LEFT 70 KG 
1. MUJTABA ALIZADA, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00121) 
2. LIAM BERGSTRÖM, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00187) 
3. GABRIEL MALMQVIST, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00033) 
4. CASBIAN AUGUSTSSON, SKANNINGE (00050) 
 



JUNIOR U-18 MEN LEFT 78 KG 
1. FELIX SIRÉN, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00219) 
2. JOHN OLOFSSON, STROMBRYTARNA (00161) 
3. MELKER BRINK, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00017) 
 
JUNIOR U-18 MEN LEFT 86 KG 
1. EDWIN BEIJE, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00188) 
2. GIOVANNI OLOFSSON, BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF (00077) 
3. OSSIAN JOHANSSON, SKANNINGE (00061) 
4. TIM STRÖMBERG, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00255) 
 
JUNIOR U-18 MEN LEFT +86 KG 
1. ERIK DANIELSON, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00233) 
2. VIGGO LJUNG, BRYNAS (00044) 
3. HENRIK LINDBERG, IRONARMS WEXIO (00173) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 MEN LEFT 78 KG 
1. EDVIN PALMER, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00236) 
2. DOUGLAS SANDSTRÖM, STORSJOBRYTARNA (00204) 
3. GUSTAV ALMTRÖM, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00023) 
4. ALFONS BOMAN, FALKENBERG (00114) 
5. CARL JERNBERG, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00230) 
6. JOEL RINGMAN, FINSPANGS ATLET OCH SPORTKLUBB (00165) 
7. OTTO HELLMAN, EKERO IK (00003) 
8. OLIVER TSIOMPLIKAS, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00244) 
9. ANTON ERIKSSON, FINSPANGS ATLET OCH SPORTKLUBB (00164) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 MEN LEFT 86 KG 
1. YESR DELLYOSE, GEFLE ARMSPORT (00037) 
2. JOSEF ERIKSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00189) 
3. ERIK SÖDERMAN, FINSPANGS ATLET OCH SPORTKLUBB (00166) 
4. JOHN WERNBORG, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00231) 
5. ANDREI DUBINSKI, STIL ARMBRYTNING (00118) 
6. MAX SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00054) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 MEN LEFT 95 KG 
1. DAVID KRISTENSEN, SKANNINGE (00062) 
2. LUKAS SJÖSTRAND, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00086) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 MEN LEFT +95 KG 



1. JIMMIE JOHANSSON, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00004) 
2. SAMUEL BJÖRNEN, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00032) 
3. VIKTOR ROLF, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00014) 
 
SENIOR MEN LEFT 63 KG 
1. ANTON PETTERSSON, BRYNAS (00047) 
2. OTTO HELLMAN, EKERO IK (00003) 
3. DAVID MATTSSON, BRYNAS (00045) 
4. VICTOR EFRAIMSSON, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00006) 
5. VIKTOR PERSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00186) 
 
SENIOR MEN LEFT 70 KG 
1. TOBIAS AXELSSON, SKANNINGE (00064) 
2. ADAM JOHANSSON, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00228) 
3. ALEXANDER RÅDBRING, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00191) 
4. MARKUS BÖRJESSON, FALKENBERG (00111) 
5. MUJTABA ALIZADA, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00121) 
6. JOAKIM EBERHOLST, FALKENBERG (00113) 
7. ANTON ESPOSITO, TASSBROTTARNA (00105) 
8. JONATHAN MARTIKAINEN, SKANNINGE (00065) 
9. MARCO ANDERSSON, EKERO IK (00002) 
10. DANIEL AUGUSTSSON, SKANNINGE (00049) 
11. JIMMIE WIKLUND, SIF ARMSPORT (00136) 
12. MATTIAS JOHANSSON, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00005) 
13. KRISTIAN WIKLUND, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00224) 
14. LIAM BERGSTRÖM, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00187) 
15. JAN SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00052) 
16. COLIN OLITO, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00030) 
17. VICTOR SPJERN, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00079) 
 
SENIOR MEN LEFT 78 KG 
1. ROBERT RODIN, BRYNAS (00041) 
2. JOHANNES ANDERSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00192) 
3. TORBJÖRN KAUNITZ, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00022) 
4. BENJAMIN SJÖGREN, VIKING ARMSPORT (00207) 
5. ROBERT ANDREASYAN, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00101) 
6. DOUGLAS SANDSTRÖM, STORSJOBRYTARNA (00204) 
7. EDVIN PALMER, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00236) 
8. DAVID BENGTSSON, FALKENBERG (00112) 
9. CARL ISAKSSON, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00240) 



10. KENNETH MÄYRÄNEN, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00012) 
11. FELIX SIRÉN, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00219) 
12. STAFFAN BÄCK, DALABRYTARNA (00195) 
13. MATS HELLMAN, SKANNINGE (00056) 
14. ELIAS WIRMAN, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00025) 
15. ISAC DAHLBERG, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00229) 
16. CHRISTOFFER LARSSON, NORSJO ARMSPORT IF (00125) 
17. MARKUS NIKLASSON, SOTENAS ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00157) 
18. MARCUS VIKLUND, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00199) 
19. EMIL ANDERSEN, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00028) 
20. DENNIS WIDBLOM, SKANNINGE (00066) 
21. JACK SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00053) 
22. GORDON BRINK, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00018) 
 
SENIOR MEN LEFT 86 KG 
1. CHRISTIAN MENDEZ, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00193) 
2. SEBASTIAN EDOFF, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00099) 
3. ANTHONY MARTINEZ, SKANNINGE (00067) 
4. CHRISTOFFER LARSSON, ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT (00108) 
5. JONATHAN RENBERG, DALABRYTARNA (00196) 
6. NIKITA GRIGORIEV, VIKING ARMSPORT (00208) 
7. NORMUNDS STALS, SIF ARMSPORT (00137) 
8. JOSEPH LE PLUART, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00031) 
9. OSCAR TORSTENSSON, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00029) 
10. GABRIEL ÄDEL, BRYNAS (00046) 
11. ALEXANDER JOHANSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00135) 
12. ANDREAS AMRÉN, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00145) 
13. SIMON LUNDMARK, ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT (00109) 
14. ELVIS LEJINS, SIF ARMSPORT (00138) 
15. MIKAEL LINDSTRÖM, BRYNAS (00042) 
16. MIKAEL BEZHENAR, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00198) 
17. TOBIAS ANDERSSON, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00100) 
18. MAX SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00054) 
19. ANTON KARLSSON, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00102) 
20. CARL BACKELIN, SOTENAS ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00156) 
21. JOHN BOURBON, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00153) 
22. WICTOR CARLSSON, GEFLE ARMSPORT (00036) 
23. HAMPUS FILIPSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00134) 
24. ROBIN GERLSTRÖM, IRONARMS WEXIO (00169) 
25. JESPER WALLMAN, SKANNINGE (00073) 



26. ERIK SÖDERMAN, FINSPANGS ATLET OCH SPORTKLUBB (00166) 
27. ANDREI DUBINSKI, STIL ARMBRYTNING (00118) 
28. EDWIN BEIJE, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00188) 
29. JOSEF ERIKSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00189) 
 
SENIOR MEN LEFT 95 KG 
1. NICLAS LINDBERG, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00026) 
2. OLLE ANDERSSON, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00132) 
3. FREDRIK KARLSSON, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00034) 
4. JIMMY WAHLMAN, GEFLE ARMSPORT (00035) 
5. NICLAS SCHMIDT, TASSBROTTARNA (00106) 
6. DAVID KRISTENSEN, SKANNINGE (00062) 
7. ANDERS OHLSSON, KOMETBRYTARNA (00087) 
8. JOHAN OLOFSSON, BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF (00078) 
9. SIMON WIGSTRÖM, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00015) 
10. KEN PETTERSSON, GEFLE ARMSPORT (00038) 
11. ANDREAS TJÄRNBERG, DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL (00007) 
12. VINCENT BERGSTRÖM, DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL (00010) 
13. DANIEL OTTOSSON, VIKING ARMSPORT (00209) 
14. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKANNINGE (00057) 
15. ROBIN WESTERLUND, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00141) 
16. ALEXANDER BENGTSSON, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00239) 
17. RASMUS WALLMAN, SKANNINGE (00072) 
18. ALEXANDER BÖHN, FALKENBERG (00011) 
19. MATTIAS MOSTRÖM, NORSJO ARMSPORT IF (00124) 
20. JAN-OLOF DAHLBERG, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00247) 
21. CARDO MIRZA, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00146) 
22. SAMIR MAJLUF, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00021) 
 
SENIOR MEN LEFT 105 KG 
1. MARTIN SOHLIN, ORNSKOLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB (00211) 
2. ERIK BURVALL, NORSJO ARMSPORT IF (00122) 
3. MARCUS MELLGREN, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00235) 
4. LEIF ENGLUND, DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL (00008) 
5. GERHARD ANDERSSON, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00019) 
6. MICHAEL GRONHOLM, SIF ARMSPORT (00020) 
7. LEIF LARSSON, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00143) 
8. ANTON LINDBERG, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00027) 
9. TOMMY BURVALL, NORSJO ARMSPORT IF (00123) 
10. ENZO FROHM, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00184) 



11. ROBIN LINDÉN, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00172) 
12. BENNY JOHANSSON, STROMBRYTARNA (00160) 
 
SENIOR MEN LEFT +105 KG 
1. DENNIS SÖDER, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00237) 
2. ADMIR RAHIC, SKANNINGE (00058) 
3. PETTER LANNERHED, SKANNINGE (00068) 
4. CLAES HAMMARBERG, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00013) 
5. DZENIS SOGOLJ, SKANNINGE (00069) 
6. RALF JOHANSSON, DALABRYTARNA (00194) 
7. ALFRED BERTILSSON, STIL ARMBRYTNING (00119) 
 
MASTERS MEN LEFT 78 KG 
1. TORBJÖRN KAUNITZ, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00022) 
2. KENT ANDERSSON, STIL ARMBRYTNING (00107) 
3. DANIEL AUGUSTSSON, SKANNINGE (00049) 
4. JIMMY SJÖHOLM, SKANNINGE (00060) 
 
MASTERS MEN LEFT 86 KG 
1. TOBIAS KARLSSON, KOMETBRYTARNA (00089) 
2. ANDERS KARLSSON, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00215) 
3. MITCHO TEK, BRYNAS (00040) 
4. JIMI ANDERSSON, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00016) 
 
MASTERS MEN LEFT 95 KG 
1. ANDREAS TJÄRNBERG, DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL (00007) 
2. ALEXANDER GADLER, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00241) 
3. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKANNINGE (00057) 
 
MASTERS MEN LEFT 105 KG 
1. LEIF ENGLUND, DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL (00008) 
2. MICHAEL GRONHOLM, SIF ARMSPORT (00020) 
3. MATTIAS LARSSON, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00249) 
4. PETER KARLSSON, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00131) 
 
MASTERS MEN LEFT +105 KG 
1. DENNIS SÖDER, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00237) 
2. ADMIR RAHIC, SKANNINGE (00058) 
3. RICKARD LUNDGVIST, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00248) 
4. RICKARD JOHANSSON, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00246) 



5. ANDREAS OSKARSSON, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00227) 
 
GRAND-MASTERS MEN LEFT 70 KG 
1. MARCO ANDERSSON, EKERO IK (00002) 
2. JAN SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00052) 
 
GRAND-MASTERS MEN LEFT 78 KG 
1. STAFFAN BÄCK, DALABRYTARNA (00195) 
2. MATS HELLMAN, SKANNINGE (00056) 
 
GRAND-MASTERS MEN LEFT 95 KG 
1. MAGNUS LUNDGREN, BRYNAS (00039) 
2. ANDERS OHLSSON, KOMETBRYTARNA (00087) 
3. JOHAN OLOFSSON, BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF (00078) 
4. PETER SUNDLÖF, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00148) 
5. JANNE HAMBERG, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00251) 
6. ANDERS AXKLO, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00216) 
 
GRAND-MASTERS MEN LEFT 105 KG 
1. GERHARD ANDERSSON, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00019) 
2. LEIF LARSSON, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00143) 
3. MATS LUNDKVIST, ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT (00110) 
4. JOAKIM BOBERG, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00144) 
 
GRAND-MASTERS MEN LEFT +105 KG 
1. MARTIN BRANDBERG, SKARABORG ARMSPORT (00176) 
2. RALF JOHANSSON, DALABRYTARNA (00194) 
3. LELLE PYTONSON, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00214) 
4. HÅKAN PETSCHLER, ORNSKOLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB (00212) 
5. STEFAN MÖRICKE, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00245) 
 
SENIOR-GRAND-MASTERS MEN LEFT 86 KG 
1. TORBJÖRN REUTERGÅRDH, EKERO IK (00001) 
2. LARS-GÖRAN FAHLBORG, DALABRYTARNA (00197) 
 
SENIOR-GRAND-MASTERS MEN LEFT 95 KG 
1. JONNY JOHNSON, GEFLE ARMSPORT (00085) 
2. REIJO YLITALO, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00149) 
3. BENNY PETTERSSON, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00218) 
4. HÅKAN KARLSSON, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00158) 



5. ROGER ERIKSSON, STROMBRYTARNA (00163) 
6. ÖRJAN FRITIOFSSON, FINSPANGS ATLET OCH SPORTKLUBB (00167) 
 
ULTRA-GRAND-MASTERS MEN LEFT 78+ KG 
1. MARTTI TÄHTINEN, KOMETBRYTARNA (00088) 
 
DISABLED - STANDING MEN LEFT HS 100 KG 
1. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKANNINGE (00057) 
2. AXEL PETERSSON, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00103) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 MEN RIGHT 52 KG 
1. OSSIAN KASSELSTRAND, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00129) 
2. ADAM EKLUND, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00080) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 MEN RIGHT 57 KG 
1. SANDOR DAHL, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00253) 
2. JAKOB MARKLUND, NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG (00221) 
3. SONNIE HENRIKSSON, SKANNINGE (00071) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 MEN RIGHT 63 KG 
1. VILMER MCGEOUGH, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00081) 
2. MARTIN GADDENIUS, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00250) 
3. SEBASTIAN HOLMGREN, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00074) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 MEN RIGHT +78 KG 
1. EDVIN LINDBERG, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00252) 
2. LOVE ÅHLIN, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00083) 
3. WILLMER OLSSON, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00254) 
4. LUKAS LÖWING, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00147) 
5. ENZO FROHM, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00184) 
6. PONTUS STARK, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00084) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 MEN RIGHT U12 OPEN KG 
1. HAMPUS HJELM, SKANNINGE (00070) 
2. SONNIE HENRIKSSON, SKANNINGE (00071) 
 
JUNIOR U-18 MEN RIGHT 57 KG 
1. VIKTOR NEZIRI, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00185) 
2. VIKTOR PERSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00186) 
3. EDDY KASSELSTRAND, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00130) 



 
JUNIOR U-18 MEN RIGHT 70 KG 
1. MUJTABA ALIZADA, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00121) 
2. LIAM BERGSTRÖM, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00187) 
3. GABRIEL MALMQVIST, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00033) 
4. CASBIAN AUGUSTSSON, SKANNINGE (00050) 
 
JUNIOR U-18 MEN RIGHT 78 KG 
1. FELIX SIRÉN, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00219) 
2. JOHN OLOFSSON, STROMBRYTARNA (00161) 
 
JUNIOR U-18 MEN RIGHT 86 KG 
1. EDWIN BEIJE, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00188) 
2. TIM STRÖMBERG, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00255) 
3. GIOVANNI OLOFSSON, BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF (00077) 
4. OSSIAN JOHANSSON, SKANNINGE (00061) 
 
JUNIOR U-18 MEN RIGHT +86 KG 
1. ERIK DANIELSON, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00233) 
2. VIGGO LJUNG, BRYNAS (00044) 
3. HENRIK LINDBERG, IRONARMS WEXIO (00173) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 MEN RIGHT 78 KG 
1. EDVIN PALMER, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00236) 
2. DOUGLAS SANDSTRÖM, STORSJOBRYTARNA (00204) 
3. ALFONS BOMAN, FALKENBERG (00114) 
4. CARL JERNBERG, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00230) 
5. OTTO HELLMAN, EKERO IK (00003) 
6. GUSTAV ALMTRÖM, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00023) 
7. JOEL RINGMAN, FINSPANGS ATLET OCH SPORTKLUBB (00165) 
8. OLIVER TSIOMPLIKAS, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00244) 
9. RICKARD VRED, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00152) 
10. ANTON ERIKSSON, FINSPANGS ATLET OCH SPORTKLUBB (00164) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 MEN RIGHT 86 KG 
1. YESR DELLYOSE, GEFLE ARMSPORT (00037) 
2. ANDREI DUBINSKI, STIL ARMBRYTNING (00118) 
3. JOSEF ERIKSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00189) 
4. ERIK SÖDERMAN, FINSPANGS ATLET OCH SPORTKLUBB (00166) 
5. JOHN WERNBORG, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00231) 



6. MAX SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00054) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 MEN RIGHT 95 KG 
1. DAVID KRISTENSEN, SKANNINGE (00062) 
2. LUKAS SJÖSTRAND, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00086) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 MEN RIGHT +95 KG 
1. JIMMIE JOHANSSON, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00004) 
2. SAMUEL BJÖRNEN, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00032) 
3. VIKTOR ROLF, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00014) 
4. LEO SANDSTRÖM, IRONARMS WEXIO (00174) 
 
SENIOR MEN RIGHT 63 KG 
1. ANTON PETTERSSON, BRYNAS (00047) 
2. VICTOR EFRAIMSSON, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00006) 
3. OTTO HELLMAN, EKERO IK (00003) 
4. DAVID MATTSSON, BRYNAS (00045) 
5. VILMER MCGEOUGH, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00081) 
6. VIKTOR PERSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00186) 
 
SENIOR MEN RIGHT 70 KG 
1. TOBIAS AXELSSON, SKANNINGE (00064) 
2. JIMMIE WIKLUND, SIF ARMSPORT (00136) 
3. ADAM JOHANSSON, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00228) 
4. ALEXANDER RÅDBRING, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00191) 
5. MUJTABA ALIZADA, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00121) 
6. MARCO ANDERSSON, EKERO IK (00002) 
7. KRISTIAN WIKLUND, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00224) 
8. MARKUS BÖRJESSON, FALKENBERG (00111) 
9. JONATHAN MARTIKAINEN, SKANNINGE (00065) 
10. LIAM BERGSTRÖM, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00187) 
11. DANIEL AUGUSTSSON, SKANNINGE (00049) 
12. VICTOR SPJERN, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00079) 
13. ANTON ESPOSITO, TASSBROTTARNA (00105) 
14. JAN SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00052) 
15. CASBIAN AUGUSTSSON, SKANNINGE (00050) 
16. MATTIAS JOHANSSON, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00005) 
17. COLIN OLITO, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00030) 
 
SENIOR MEN RIGHT 78 KG 



1. JOHANNES ANDERSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00192) 
2. ROBERT RODIN, BRYNAS (00041) 
3. EDVIN PALMER, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00236) 
4. EMIL ANDERSEN, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00028) 
5. TORBJÖRN KAUNITZ, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00022) 
6. KENNETH MÄYRÄNEN, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00012) 
7. FELIX SIRÉN, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00219) 
8. JONAS BERGQVIST, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00151) 
9. GORDON BRINK, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00018) 
10. CARL ISAKSSON, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00240) 
11. ROBERT ANDREASYAN, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00101) 
12. BENJAMIN SJÖGREN, VIKING ARMSPORT (00207) 
13. STAFFAN BÄCK, DALABRYTARNA (00195) 
14. MARKUS NIKLASSON, SOTENAS ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00157) 
15. ELIAS WIRMAN, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00025) 
16. ISAC DAHLBERG, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00229) 
17. DOUGLAS SANDSTRÖM, STORSJOBRYTARNA (00204) 
18. CHRISTOFFER LARSSON, NORSJO ARMSPORT IF (00125) 
19. MATS HELLMAN, SKANNINGE (00056) 
20. JACK SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00053) 
21. DENNIS WIDBLOM, SKANNINGE (00066) 
22. DAVID BENGTSSON, FALKENBERG (00112) 
23. MARCUS VIKLUND, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00199) 
 
SENIOR MEN RIGHT 86 KG 
1. SEBASTIAN EDOFF, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00099) 
2. CARL BACKELIN, SOTENAS ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00156) 
3. JONATHAN RENBERG, DALABRYTARNA (00196) 
4. ROBIN WAHLSTRÖM, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00096) 
5. MAGNUS WESTBERG, KOMETBRYTARNA (00090) 
6. CHRISTIAN MENDEZ, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00193) 
7. ELVIS LEJINS, SIF ARMSPORT (00138) 
8. WICTOR CARLSSON, GEFLE ARMSPORT (00036) 
9. CHRISTOFFER LARSSON, ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT (00108) 
10. JOSEPH LE PLUART, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00031) 
11. ANDREI DUBINSKI, STIL ARMBRYTNING (00118) 
12. ANTON KARLSSON, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00102) 
13. SIMON LUNDMARK, ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT (00109) 
14. GABRIEL ÄDEL, BRYNAS (00046) 
15. OSCAR TORSTENSSON, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00029) 



16. NIKITA GRIGORIEV, VIKING ARMSPORT (00208) 
17. ALEXANDER JOHANSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00135) 
18. JESPER WALLMAN, SKANNINGE (00073) 
19. NORMUNDS STALS, SIF ARMSPORT (00137) 
20. ANTHONY MARTINEZ, SKANNINGE (00067) 
21. MIKAEL BEZHENAR, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00198) 
22. TOBIAS ANDERSSON, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00100) 
23. HAMPUS FILIPSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00134) 
24. ANDREAS AMRÉN, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00145) 
25. MAX SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00054) 
26. JOHN BOURBON, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00153) 
27. MIKAEL LINDSTRÖM, BRYNAS (00042) 
28. JOSEF ERIKSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00189) 
29. ROBIN GERLSTRÖM, IRONARMS WEXIO (00169) 
30. EDWIN BEIJE, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00188) 
 
SENIOR MEN RIGHT 95 KG 
1. NICLAS LINDBERG, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00026) 
2. OLLE ANDERSSON, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00132) 
3. FREDRIK KARLSSON, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00034) 
4. ANDERS OHLSSON, KOMETBRYTARNA (00087) 
5. JIMMY WAHLMAN, GEFLE ARMSPORT (00035) 
6. SIMON WIGSTRÖM, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00015) 
7. KIM HELLSTRÖM, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00142) 
8. CARDO MIRZA, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00146) 
9. ALEXANDER BÖHN, FALKENBERG (00011) 
10. PHILIP GUSTAFSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00116) 
11. ROBIN WESTERLUND, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00141) 
12. RASMUS WALLMAN, SKANNINGE (00072) 
13. NICLAS SCHMIDT, TASSBROTTARNA (00106) 
14. JOHAN OLOFSSON, BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF (00078) 
15. ALEXANDER BENGTSSON, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00239) 
16. DAVID KRISTENSEN, SKANNINGE (00062) 
17. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKANNINGE (00057) 
18. MATTIAS MOSTRÖM, NORSJO ARMSPORT IF (00124) 
19. ANDREAS TJÄRNBERG, DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL (00007) 
20. SAMIR MAJLUF, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00021) 
21. DANIEL OTTOSSON, VIKING ARMSPORT (00209) 
22. VINCENT BERGSTRÖM, DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL (00010) 
23. JAN-OLOF DAHLBERG, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00247) 



24. KEN PETTERSSON, GEFLE ARMSPORT (00038) 
25. ERIK VIRTANEN, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00154) 
 
SENIOR MEN RIGHT 105 KG 
1. MARTIN SOHLIN, ORNSKOLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB (00211) 
2. MARCUS MELLGREN, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00235) 
3. MICHAEL GRONHOLM, SIF ARMSPORT (00020) 
4. GERHARD ANDERSSON, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00019) 
5. LEIF ENGLUND, DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL (00008) 
6. DANIEL ALMQVIST, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00024) 
7. OSCAR VESTLUND, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00243) 
8. ERIK BURVALL, NORSJO ARMSPORT IF (00122) 
9. ROBIN LINDÉN, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00172) 
10. LEIF LARSSON, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00143) 
11. ANTON LINDBERG, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00027) 
12. LARS NÄVERT, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00155) 
13. OSKAR THOMPSON, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00150) 
14. TOMMY BURVALL, NORSJO ARMSPORT IF (00123) 
15. ENZO FROHM, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00184) 
16. BENNY JOHANSSON, STROMBRYTARNA (00160) 
 
SENIOR MEN RIGHT +105 KG 
1. RONNY DAHL, STORSJOBRYTARNA (00203) 
2. DENNIS SÖDER, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00237) 
3. SIMON GUSTAFSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00115) 
4. PETTER LANNERHED, SKANNINGE (00068) 
5. DZENIS SOGOLJ, SKANNINGE (00069) 
6. ADMIR RAHIC, SKANNINGE (00058) 
7. CLAES HAMMARBERG, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00013) 
8. OLLE BERNTSSON, SIF ARMSPORT (00133) 
9. RICKARD JOHANSSON, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00246) 
10. JAKOB KRAMSJÖ, FALKENBERG (00117) 
11. PER-FREDRIK ÅHS, IRONARMS WEXIO (00170) 
12. RALF JOHANSSON, DALABRYTARNA (00194) 
13. ALFRED BERTILSSON, STIL ARMBRYTNING (00119) 
14. VICTOR POPELKA, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00175) 
 
MASTERS MEN RIGHT 70 KG 
1. DANIEL AUGUSTSSON, SKANNINGE (00049) 
2. MORGAN PETERSSON, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00128) 



 
MASTERS MEN RIGHT 78 KG 
1. TORBJÖRN KAUNITZ, KAISHO ARMSPORT (00022) 
2. KENT ANDERSSON, STIL ARMBRYTNING (00107) 
3. JIMMY SJÖHOLM, SKANNINGE (00060) 
 
MASTERS MEN RIGHT 86 KG 
1. TOBIAS KARLSSON, KOMETBRYTARNA (00089) 
2. ANDERS KARLSSON, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00215) 
3. MITCHO TEK, BRYNAS (00040) 
4. JIMI ANDERSSON, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00016) 
5. ANDREAS HORSTE, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00126) 
 
MASTERS MEN RIGHT 95 KG 
1. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKANNINGE (00057) 
2. ANDREAS TJÄRNBERG, DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL (00007) 
3. ALEXANDER GADLER, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00241) 
 
MASTERS MEN RIGHT 105 KG 
1. MICHAEL GRONHOLM, SIF ARMSPORT (00020) 
2. LEIF ENGLUND, DRAKBRYTARNA SUNDSVALL (00008) 
3. PETER KARLSSON, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00131) 
4. MATTIAS LARSSON, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00249) 
 
MASTERS MEN RIGHT +105 KG 
1. DENNIS SÖDER, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00237) 
2. ADMIR RAHIC, SKANNINGE (00058) 
3. RICKARD LUNDGVIST, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00248) 
4. RICKARD JOHANSSON, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00246) 
5. ANDREAS OSKARSSON, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00227) 
 
GRAND-MASTERS MEN RIGHT 70 KG 
1. MARCO ANDERSSON, EKERO IK (00002) 
2. JAN SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00052) 
 
GRAND-MASTERS MEN RIGHT 78 KG 
1. STAFFAN BÄCK, DALABRYTARNA (00195) 
2. MATS HELLMAN, SKANNINGE (00056) 
 
GRAND-MASTERS MEN RIGHT 95 KG 



1. JOHAN OLOFSSON, BLUE-LAKE ARMSPORT IF (00078) 
2. PETER SUNDLÖF, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00148) 
3. MAGNUS LUNDGREN, BRYNAS (00039) 
4. ANDERS OHLSSON, KOMETBRYTARNA (00087) 
5. JANNE HAMBERG, FORENINGEN ARMSPORT SANDVIKEN (00251) 
6. ANDERS AXKLO, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00216) 
 
GRAND-MASTERS MEN RIGHT 105 KG 
1. LEIF LARSSON, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00143) 
2. GERHARD ANDERSSON, AKTIV ARMSPORT (00019) 
3. MATS LUNDKVIST, ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT (00110) 
 
GRAND-MASTERS MEN RIGHT +105 KG 
1. RALF JOHANSSON, DALABRYTARNA (00194) 
2. LELLE PYTONSON, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00214) 
3. STEFAN MÖRICKE, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00245) 
4. MARTIN BRANDBERG, SKARABORG ARMSPORT (00176) 
5. HÅKAN PETSCHLER, ORNSKOLDSVIKS ATLETKLUBB (00212) 
 
SENIOR-GRAND-MASTERS MEN RIGHT 86 KG 
1. TORBJÖRN REUTERGÅRDH, EKERO IK (00001) 
2. LARS-GÖRAN FAHLBORG, DALABRYTARNA (00197) 
 
SENIOR-GRAND-MASTERS MEN RIGHT 95 KG 
1. PETER EKMAN, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00098) 
2. JONNY JOHNSON, GEFLE ARMSPORT (00085) 
3. BENNY PETTERSSON, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00218) 
4. HÅKAN KARLSSON, GOTEBORG ARMSPORT (00158) 
5. REIJO YLITALO, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00149) 
6. ROGER ERIKSSON, STROMBRYTARNA (00163) 
 
ULTRA-GRAND-MASTERS MEN RIGHT 78+ KG 
1. MARTTI TÄHTINEN, KOMETBRYTARNA (00088) 
 
DISABLED - STANDING MEN RIGHT HS 100 KG 
1. PELLE CHAMLIDEN, SKANNINGE (00057) 
2. AXEL PETERSSON, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00103) 
 
DISABLED - SITTING MEN RIGHT PISI 70 KG 
1. MATTE LILJEBLAD, TROLLHATTANS ARMSPORT (00205) 



2. AXEL PETERSSON, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00103) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 WOMEN LEFT 45 KG 
1. SIGNE LINDER, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00093) 
2. EIFIE HORSTE, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00127) 
3. ANNY LINDER, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00092) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 WOMEN LEFT 48 KG 
1. EMMIE OSKARSSON, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00234) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 WOMEN LEFT 57 KG 
1. JOSEFIN WEJERBORN, SOTENAS ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00159) 
2. LINNEA VIKTORSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00202) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 WOMEN LEFT 63 KG 
1. MIA GRAHN, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00095) 
2. TUVA AUGUSTSSON, SKANNINGE (00051) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 WOMEN LEFT +63 KG 
1. ELVIRA AJNNAK, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00076) 
2. ASTRID LINDER, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00094) 
 
JUNIOR U-18 WOMEN LEFT 63 KG 
1. ELSA FORSMAN, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00178) 
2. MEA ERIKSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00177) 
 
JUNIOR U-18 WOMEN LEFT +63 KG 
1. JOHANNA ERIKSSON, STROMBRYTARNA (00162) 
2. ELIN MÖRICKE, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00242) 
3. ELINA TORGER, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00179) 
4. ELSA LAWESSON, SKANNINGE (00063) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 WOMEN LEFT 70 KG 
1. ZARA MOOS, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00200) 
2. SAGA GÄLS, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00213) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 WOMEN LEFT 78 KG 
1. ELIN JANEHEIM, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00075) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 WOMEN LEFT +78 KG 



1. MOA BERGMAN, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00180) 
 
SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 57 KG 
1. JONNA BLIND, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00181) 
2. LISA SKOGLUND, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00182) 
3. ALEXANDRA LUNDIN, BRYNAS (00043) 
 
SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 63 KG 
1. EMMA BRÅNN, TASSBROTTARNA (00104) 
2. ELSA FORSMAN, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00178) 
3. MALIN SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00055) 
4. MIA GRAHN, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00095) 
5. LISA LUNDBERG, NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG (00222) 
6. MEA ERIKSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00177) 
7. SAGA GÄLS, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00213) 
 
SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 70 KG 
1. LOVISA LINDBORG, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00139) 
2. ASTRID LINDER, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00094) 
3. ELSA LAWESSON, SKANNINGE (00063) 
 
SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 78 KG 
1. ELIN JANEHEIM, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00075) 
2. MIMMIE SILVERLOO, BRYNAS (00048) 
3. FRIDA HJORT, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00140) 
4. YRSA HILLEGAART, STIL ARMBRYTNING (00120) 
5. ELINA TORGER, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00179) 
 
SENIOR WOMEN LEFT +78 KG 
1. FELICIA EKLUND, FLEN SPORT & HALSA IF (00217) 
2. EMMA MAKSIMOVA, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00183) 
3. ANNA JOHANSSON, IRONARMS WEXIO (00168) 
4. JOHANNA ERIKSSON, STROMBRYTARNA (00162) 
5. MOA BERGMAN, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00180) 
 
MASTERS WOMEN LEFT 63 KG 
1. LISA LUNDBERG, NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG (00222) 
2. MALIN SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00055) 
 
MASTERS WOMEN LEFT +78 KG 



1. ANNA JOHANSSON, IRONARMS WEXIO (00168) 
2. VIKTORIA ALVELAND, TROLLHATTANS ARMSPORT (00206) 
3. MADELENE HENRIKSSON, SKANNINGE (00223) 
 
GRAND-MASTERS WOMEN LEFT 78 KG 
1. PIRJO HOLMSTRÖM, NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG (00220) 
2. CAMILLA KÄTTSTRÖM, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00082) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 WOMEN RIGHT 45 KG 
1. FREJA NORMAR, IRONARMS WEXIO (00171) 
2. SIGNE LINDER, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00093) 
3. EIFIE HORSTE, VIMMERBY KAMPSPORT (00127) 
4. ANNY LINDER, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00092) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 WOMEN RIGHT 48 KG 
1. EMMIE OSKARSSON, JONKOPING ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00234) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 WOMEN RIGHT 57 KG 
1. JOSEFIN WEJERBORN, SOTENAS ARMBRYTARKLUBB (00159) 
2. LINNEA VIKTORSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00202) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 WOMEN RIGHT 63 KG 
1. MIA GRAHN, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00095) 
2. TUVA AUGUSTSSON, SKANNINGE (00051) 
 
JUNIOR U-15 WOMEN RIGHT +63 KG 
1. ELVIRA AJNNAK, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00076) 
2. ASTRID LINDER, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00094) 
 
JUNIOR U-18 WOMEN RIGHT 63 KG 
1. MEA ERIKSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00177) 
2. ELSA FORSMAN, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00178) 
 
JUNIOR U-18 WOMEN RIGHT +63 KG 
1. ELIN MÖRICKE, VAXJO ARMSPORT (00242) 
2. ELINA TORGER, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00179) 
3. ELSA LAWESSON, SKANNINGE (00063) 
4. JOHANNA ERIKSSON, STROMBRYTARNA (00162) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 WOMEN RIGHT 70 KG 



1. ZARA MOOS, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00200) 
2. SAGA GÄLS, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00213) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 WOMEN RIGHT 78 KG 
1. ELIN JANEHEIM, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00075) 
 
JUNIOR U-21 WOMEN RIGHT +78 KG 
1. MOA BERGMAN, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00180) 
 
SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 57 KG 
1. JONNA BLIND, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00181) 
2. LISA SKOGLUND, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00182) 
3. ALEXANDRA LUNDIN, BRYNAS (00043) 
 
SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 63 KG 
1. EMMA BRÅNN, TASSBROTTARNA (00104) 
2. ELSA FORSMAN, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00178) 
3. LISA LUNDBERG, NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG (00222) 
4. MEA ERIKSSON, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00177) 
5. MIA GRAHN, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00095) 
6. MALIN SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00055) 
7. SAGA GÄLS, HAMMARBY IF ARMBRYTNING (00213) 
 
SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 70 KG 
1. ZARA MOOS, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00200) 
2. LOVISA LINDBORG, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00139) 
3. ASTRID LINDER, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00094) 
4. ELSA LAWESSON, SKANNINGE (00063) 
 
SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 78 KG 
1. ELIN JANEHEIM, SORSELE ARMSPORT (00075) 
2. YRSA HILLEGAART, STIL ARMBRYTNING (00120) 
3. MIMMIE SILVERLOO, BRYNAS (00048) 
4. FRIDA HJORT, HEDEMORA ARMSPORT (00140) 
 
SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT +78 KG 
1. EMMA MAKSIMOVA, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00183) 
2. LOVISA WAHLSTRÖM, VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA (00097) 
3. SOFIE DAVIDSSON, SKANNINGE (00059) 
4. MOA BERGMAN, STORUMAN ARMSPORT (00180) 



5. ANNA JOHANSSON, IRONARMS WEXIO (00168) 
6. JOHANNA ERIKSSON, STROMBRYTARNA (00162) 
 
MASTERS WOMEN RIGHT 63 KG 
1. LISA LUNDBERG, NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG (00222) 
2. MALIN SIGEMYR, SKANNINGE (00055) 
 
MASTERS WOMEN RIGHT +78 KG 
1. ANNA JOHANSSON, IRONARMS WEXIO (00168) 
2. VIKTORIA ALVELAND, TROLLHATTANS ARMSPORT (00206) 
3. MADELENE HENRIKSSON, SKANNINGE (00223) 
 
GRAND-MASTERS WOMEN RIGHT 78 KG 
1. CAMILLA KÄTTSTRÖM, FLEN ARMFIGHTERS (00082) 
2. PIRJO HOLMSTRÖM, NORTHERN ARMS ARJEPLOG (00220)


